www.soyal.com V201217
AB-123
A+
B-
Mifare Key 323D Master
701 Client701 Server UdpUpdater LiftControl
USB
RS232

125kHz /  13.56Mhz / Dual Band
2 Doors / 64 Floors
INSTALLATION(mm) HOW TO ORDER
APPLICATION & STRUCTURE DIAGRAM
SOYAL QR Code format includes Card ID / Start and Expriry Date /
Floors. The 3rd party software can easily develop their visitor software
to generate one new QR Code for the visitor ; Scan the QR Code via
SOYAL QR Code devices to get access both at entrance and on
elevator.
Offline management / No pre-downloading visitor card ID to QR
Code device.
Quickly dispatch QR Code to visitors / couriers / food devlivery
personnel to access specialized floors with assigned date / time.
QR Code Visitor Application Integration Introduction Live Dynamic Face Recognition For Access and
Time Attendance
SOYAL Live Dynamic Face Recognition Controller AR-837-EA
features dual Camera and faster & accurate recognition Algorithm
with live face expression detection successfully stops fraud access;
it is widely recommended in access control management of home,
school, hospital, etc. and Time & Attendance management of
factory, office and so on; Post-epidemic era, the best choice for
contactless controller.
SOYAL Energy Saving AR-837-W can be widely applied in Campus
to save electricity on lighting, air-conditioning and so on. When
inserting card, the electrical device will switch on; after removing the
card, the device will switch off.
The electricity consumption can be charged by time / frequency, etc.
Campus Power Saving Application Smart Mailbox Integration Application
When letter arrives in mailbox, LED light will be flashing to remind
user and send a real-time message to software 701Client Pop
Graphic; when user swipe card to open mailbox and take out letter,
then close the mailbox, LED light will be off and the message will be
eliminate in 701Client Pop Graphic.
It can also detect whether the mailbox is not closed and activate
alarm when open too long.  In addition, no matter what is the status
(letter inside or open too long), the controller always provide
real-time information for third-party integration such as property
management software.
Host
Serial
TCP/IP / RS485 (9600 bps)
UART (TTL, 4800~115200 bps) X 1 or 2
SSC (Soyal Security Communication)
Image Screen 2.8 TFT LCD Screen (320*240)
128*64 Menu LCD Screen
Camera RGB(640*480) + IR(640*480)
FRR (False Rejection Rate) ≦0.4%
Verification Speed < 0.3 Sec
Face Capacity
LCD Screen for
Programming
2000
Assistant Exposure Light White LED / IR high brightless LED
FAR (False Accept Rate) ≦0.0001%
TAR ( True Accept Rate) ≧ 99.6%
Fingerprint Recognition (AR-837-EF9DO/AR-837-EF3DO)
FRR
Total Users with FP Capacity
Image Resolution
Item NO. AR-837-EF9DO AR-837-EF3DO
FP Sensor Type
Fingerprint Capacity
Optical Sensor Optical Sensor
<1% <1%
500dpi 500dpi
9000FP 1500FP
<0.7sec
4.0 cm 4.0 cm 4.0 cm 4.0 cm
<1.5sec
9000 Users ( 1 fingerprint per user)
4500 Users (2 fingerprint per user)
500 Users
( 1~fingerprints per user)

125kHz /  13.56Mhz / Dual Band
2 Doors / 64 Floors
INSTALLATION(mm) HOW TO ORDER
APPLICATION & STRUCTURE DIAGRAM
SOYAL QR Code format includes Card ID / Start and Expriry Date /
Floors. The 3rd party software can easily develop their visitor software
to generate one new QR Code for the visitor ; Scan the QR Code via
SOYAL QR Code devices to get access both at entrance and on
elevator.
Offline management / No pre-downloading visitor card ID to QR
Code device.
Quickly dispatch QR Code to visitors / couriers / food devlivery
personnel to access specialized floors with assigned date / time.
QR Code Visitor Application Integration Introduction Live Dynamic Face Recognition For Access and
Time Attendance
SOYAL Live Dynamic Face Recognition Controller AR-837-EA
features dual Camera and faster & accurate recognition Algorithm
with live face expression detection successfully stops fraud access;
it is widely recommended in access control management of home,
school, hospital, etc. and Time & Attendance management of
factory, office and so on; Post-epidemic era, the best choice for
contactless controller.
SOYAL Energy Saving AR-837-W can be widely applied in Campus
to save electricity on lighting, air-conditioning and so on. When
inserting card, the electrical device will switch on; after removing the
card, the device will switch off.
The electricity consumption can be charged by time / frequency, etc.
Campus Power Saving Application Smart Mailbox Integration Application
When letter arrives in mailbox, LED light will be flashing to remind
user and send a real-time message to software 701Client Pop
Graphic; when user swipe card to open mailbox and take out letter,
then close the mailbox, LED light will be off and the message will be
eliminate in 701Client Pop Graphic.
It can also detect whether the mailbox is not closed and activate
alarm when open too long.  In addition, no matter what is the status
(letter inside or open too long), the controller always provide
real-time information for third-party integration such as property
management software.
Host
Serial
TCP/IP / RS485 (9600 bps)
UART (TTL, 4800~115200 bps) X 1 or 2
SSC (Soyal Security Communication)
Image Screen 2.8 TFT LCD Screen (320*240)
128*64 Menu LCD Screen
Camera RGB(640*480) + IR(640*480)
FRR (False Rejection Rate) ≦0.4%
Verification Speed < 0.3 Sec
Face Capacity
LCD Screen for
Programming
2000
Assistant Exposure Light White LED / IR high brightless LED
FAR (False Accept Rate) ≦0.0001%
TAR ( True Accept Rate) ≧ 99.6%
Fingerprint Recognition (AR-837-EF9DO/AR-837-EF3DO)
FRR
Total Users with FP Capacity
Image Resolution
Item NO. AR-837-EF9DO AR-837-EF3DO
FP Sensor Type
Fingerprint Capacity
Optical Sensor Optical Sensor
<1% <1%
500dpi 500dpi
9000FP 1500FP
<0.7sec
4.0 cm 4.0 cm 4.0 cm 4.0 cm
<1.5sec
9000 Users ( 1 fingerprint per user)
4500 Users (2 fingerprint per user)
500 Users
( 1~fingerprints per user)